VILJANDI TEIVASHUPPE SEERIAVOISTLUS 2018, Ill ETAPP

TU14 teivashiipe

1. Merili KASPER

TU16 teivashiipe

1. Mona Linda SIKKAL

2. Karoliine KASPER

3. Anabel SARAPUU
Anna Marii LETTE

TU18 teivashiipe

1. Johanna SOOVER

2. Jaanika ROOSIMAGI

PU14 teivashiipe

1. Kusti MIKELSAAR

2. Sigmard AASA

3. Andreas VAHER

PU16 teivashiipe

1. Marten ROASTO

2. David JAANSON

3. Andreas HANTSON

PU18 teivashiipe .

1. Jurijs AVSISCERS

MV teivashipe
1. Margus MIKKOR

TU16 kolmikhiipe

1. Karoliine KASPER
2. Anabel SARAPUU
3. Anna Marii LETTE

TU18 kolmikhiipe
1. Johanna SOOVER

PU14 kolmikhiipe
1. Sigmard AASA

PU16 kolmikhiipe
1. Andreas HANTSON

Véistluse peakohtunik: Leho ESTORN

25.02.2006

11.04.2003
18.02.2004
10.05.2004
23.10.2003

11.04.2001
10.05.2002

11.03.2005
07.11.2005
15.06.2008

29.01.2004
06.07.2003
15.07.2004

01.02.2002

04.02.1958

18.02.2004

10.05.2004

23.10.2003

11.04.2001

07.11.2005

15.07.2004

VAK Staier

Audentese SK
VAK Staier
KJS Sakala
VAK Staier

Audentes
KJS Sakala

VAK Staier
VAK Staier
VAK Staier

KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
VAK Staier

Lati

Viljandi SVK

VAK Staier
KJS Sakala

VAK Staier

Audentese SK

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

11.08.2018, Viljandi

2.25

3.35
2.55
2.55

NH

2.95
2.85

2.25
1.95
1.45

3.45
3.05
2.85

3.55

3.25

10.31+ 2,7
9.82+ 1,2
10.16+ 2,6
10.14+ 1,4
9.12+ 3,6
8.92+ 0,7

9.88

8.96+ 3,8
8.64+ 0,9

11.77+1,3



